



Menu Allergen Report

BIBB COUNTY BOE CENTRAL OFFICE

Date: 8/1/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1343 WAFFLES MINI IW

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen

Dairy

*** Stock Item**

AP73 BREAKFAST D MUFFIN & CHEESE

Ingredient

1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/1/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen

Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1342 WAFFLES DUTCH WG

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1393 CORN DOG

Allergen

Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1829 CHICKEN TENDERS

Allergen

Dairy
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SV212 Beans Green

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen

Soy

Date: 8/1/2019 Serving Period:Snack

*** Stock Item**

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen

Dairy

Date: 8/2/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item

1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES CACFP

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

* Stock Item

AP74 BREAKFAST E CHEX & YOGURT

Ingredient

1280 CHEX SNACK STRAWBERRY
YOGURT

Allergen

Dairy

Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* Stock Item

SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen

Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/2/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* Stock Item

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen

Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* Stock Item

SS402 CHEESEBURGER

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1371 BEEF PATTIES FULLY 1.8oz

1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED

Soy
Dairy

Date: 8/2/2019 Serving Period:Snack

* Stock Item

1501 CRACKERS CHEESE MINI ORIG

Allergen

Dairy
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/5/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item

1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES CACFP

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

* Stock Item

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* Stock Item

AB39 MUFFINS BLUEBERRY B

Ingredient

1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

Date: 8/5/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen

Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

1170 DRESSING HONEY MUSTARD LITE

Allergen

Egg

* **Stock Item**

1342 WAFFLES DUTCH WG

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

SE94 CHICKEN TENDERS COOKED

Ingredient

1829 CHICKEN TENDERS

Allergen

Dairy
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

SM146 SALAD COBB

Ingredient

1110 CROUTONS

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Wheat
Egg

1751 EGGS HARD BOILED

* **Stock Item**

SS409 BIBB BURGER

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1375 BEEF PATTIES 1.8oz

1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED

SM708 SAUCE BOOM BOOM

Soy

Dairy

Dairy

Egg

* **Stock Item**

SV288 POTATO TOTS

Ingredient

1458 POTATOES TOTS

Allergen

Soy

Date: 8/5/2019

Serving Period:Snack

* **Stock Item**

1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/6/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

* **Stock Item**

1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy

* **Stock Item**

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen

Dairy

* **Stock Item**

AP71 BREAKFAST B CHEX & CHEESE

Ingredient

1280 CHEX SNACK STRAWBERRY
YOGURT

Allergen

Dairy

Gluten

* **Stock Item**
SG322 TOAST CHEESE

Ingredient
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED

Soy
Wheat
Allergen
Dairy

Date: 8/6/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

* **Stock Item**
SE100 BEEF AND CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Ingredient
1018 TORTILLA FLOUR 10"

Allergen
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Dairy

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

* **Stock Item**
SE181 BEAN BURRITO

Ingredient
1018 TORTILLA FLOUR 10"

Allergen
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Dairy

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

* **Stock Item**
**SE60 CHICKEN BREADED FILET COOKED

Ingredient
1380 CHICKEN BREADED FILLET

Allergen
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SS413 SANDWICH CHICKEN

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient
1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/6/2019 **Serving Period:Snack**

* **Stock Item**
1501 CRACKERS CHEESE MINI ORIG

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/7/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
AB39 MUFFINS BLUEBERRY B

Ingredient
1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

Ingredient

Allergen

AP72 BREAKFAST C YOGURT & CEREAL

1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES
CACFP

Soy

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Wheat
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/7/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

SE213 PIZZA CHEESE

Ingredient

1668 PIZZA CHEESE 16" ROUND

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SM604 SALAD CHEF

Ingredient

1110 CROUTONS

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Wheat

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Dairy
Dairy
Egg
Soy

*** Stock Item**

SS406 HOTDOG ALL AMERICAN

Ingredient

1010 BUN HOT DOG WHOLE GRAIN

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen

Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SV98 VERTICAL VEGGIES

Ingredient

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy

Date: 8/8/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy

*** Stock Item**

AP73 BREAKFAST D MUFFIN & CHEESE

Ingredient

1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SG290 OATMEAL

Ingredient

1107 OATMEAL QUICK

Allergen

Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/8/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen

Egg

*** Stock Item**

Ingredient

Allergen

SM608 SALAD CHICKEN CAESAR

1110 CROUTONS

Dairy
Gluten
Wheat

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

Dairy
Soy

*** Stock Item**

SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SS432 SANDWICH RIB B QUE

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1422 PORK RIB SHAPED BBQ

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SV212 Beans Green

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/8/2019

Serving Period:Snack

*** Stock Item**

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Dairy

Date: 8/9/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1523 PANCAKE SANDWICH IW

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

AB35 MUFFINS SPICE

Ingredient

1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

AP74 BREAKFAST E CHEX & YOGURT

Ingredient

1280 CHEX SNACK STRAWBERRY
YOGURT

Allergen
Dairy

Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/9/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**
SE254 CHICKEN ROPA VIEJA STREET TACO

Ingredient
1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS
1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW
1824 FLATBREAD MINI WHOLE GRAIN

Allergen
Soy
Dairy
Dairy
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SM143 Salad, Chicken Fiesta

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient
1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SV331 CARROTS FRESH BABY W/ DIP

Ingredient
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SV92 CHIPS AND SALSA

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/9/2019 **Serving Period:Snack**

* **Stock Item**
1104 GRANOLA IND

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Treenuts
Wheat

Date: 8/12/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1340 TOAST FRENCH STICKS

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/12/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES CACFP

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
AP70 BREAKFAST A MUFFIN & CHEESE

Allergen
Dairy

Date: 8/12/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

* **Stock Item**

Allergen

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Dairy
Egg
Soy

*** Stock Item**

SE93 GENERAL TSO CHICKEN

Ingredient

1804 CHICKEN W/GENERAL TSO

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SM705 SALAD ASIAN

Ingredient

1484 NOODLES CHOW MEIN DRY

Allergen

Gluten
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SS402 CHEESEBURGER

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1371 BEEF PATTIES FULLY 1.8oz
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED

Soy
Dairy

*** Stock Item**

SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen

Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SV335 PEAS ENGLISH FROZEN

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen

Soy

Date: 8/12/2019

Serving Period:Snack

*** Stock Item**

1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/13/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy

*** Stock Item**

AP71 BREAKFAST B CHEX & CHEESE

Allergen

Dairy
Dairy

1280 CHEX SNACK STRAWBERRY
YOGURT

Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SB2 GRIT BOWL W/SAUSAGE

Ingredient

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Allergen

Dairy

Date: 8/13/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

AC32 MEATLOAF OLD FASHIONED

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy

*** Stock Item**

SE60 CHICKEN BREADED FILET COOKED

1315 EGG MIX

Ingredient

1380 CHICKEN BREADED FILLET

Wheat

Egg

Allergen

Soy

Date: 8/13/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

AC1 CORNBREAD

1161 CORN MEAL WGR

1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY

1315 EGG MIX

1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen

Dairy

Egg

Gluten

Wheat

Wheat

Dairy

Egg

Gluten

Wheat

*** Stock Item**

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen

Dairy

Egg

Soy

*** Stock Item**

SM146 SALAD COBB

Ingredient

1110 CROUTONS

Allergen

Dairy

Gluten

Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SS413 SANDWICH CHICKEN

1751 EGGS HARD BOILED

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Egg

Allergen

Dairy

Gluten

Soy

Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen

Gluten

Peanuts

Soy

Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SV280 POTATO CREAM

Ingredient

1298 POTATO INSTANT

Allergen

Dairy

Soy

Date: 8/14/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen

Dairy

Egg

Soy

Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy

Gluten

Soy

Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen

Dairy

*** Stock Item**

Ingredient

Allergen

AP72 BREAKFAST C YOGURT & CEREAL

1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES
CACFP

Soy

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Wheat
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/14/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**

SM700 SAUCE SOUTHWESTERN

Ingredient

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**

SV213 REFRIED BEANS

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen

Soy

Date: 8/14/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**

1393 CORN DOG

Allergen

Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

SE160 PORK CARNITAS

Ingredient

1655 TORTILLA CORN 6"

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

SE162 PINTO BEAN TACOS

Ingredient

1655 TORTILLA CORN 6"

Allergen

Soy
Wheat
Peanuts
Soy

SV213 REFRIED BEANS

* **Stock Item**

SM610 SALAD SOUTHWESTERN

Ingredient

1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen

Dairy
Soy

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Dairy

* **Stock Item**

SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen

Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

SV213 REFRIED BEANS

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen

Soy

Date: 8/15/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

* **Stock Item**

1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy

* **Stock Item**

AP73 BREAKFAST D MUFFIN & CHEESE

Allergen

Dairy
Dairy

1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Egg
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/15/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**

AC22 NACHO MIXTURE

Allergen

Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/15/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**

SE104 BEEF CHEESE NACHOS W/ CHIPS

Ingredient

1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen

Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Soy

AC22 NACHO MIXTURE

* **Stock Item**

SE107 NACHOS AND CHEESE

Ingredient

1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen

Dairy
Soy

* **Stock Item**

SM144 SALAD BBQ Chicken

Ingredient

1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen

Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Egg
Soy

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

* **Stock Item**

SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen

Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

SV92 CHIPS AND SALSA

Ingredient

1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen

Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/16/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* **Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

AP74 BREAKFAST E CHEX & YOGURT

Ingredient

1280 CHEX SNACK STRAWBERRY
YOGURT

Allergen

Dairy

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/16/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SM700 SAUCE SOUTHWESTERN

Ingredient
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

Date: 8/16/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SM611 SALAD SOUTHWSTRN CHICKEN

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient
1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SV288 POTATO TOTS

Ingredient
1458 POTATOES TOTS

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/19/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES CACFP

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/19/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

* **Stock Item**
SE138 CHICKEN AND WAFFLE

Ingredient
1342 WAFFLES DUTCH WG

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Dairy

1829 CHICKEN TENDERS

<p>* Stock Item SM604 SALAD CHEF</p>	<p>Ingredient 1110 CROUTONS</p> <p>1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW AC131 DRESSING RANCH</p>	<p>Soy Wheat</p> <p>Allergen Dairy Gluten Wheat</p> <p>Dairy Dairy Egg Soy</p>
<p>* Stock Item SS406 HOTDOG ALL AMERICAN</p>	<p>Ingredient 1010 BUN HOT DOG WHOLE GRAIN</p>	<p>Allergen Soy Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY</p>	<p>Ingredient 1048 SANDWICH PBJ</p>	<p>Allergen Gluten Peanuts Soy Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item SV288 POTATO TOTS</p>	<p>Ingredient 1458 POTATOES TOTS</p>	<p>Allergen Soy</p>

Date: 8/19/2019 Serving Period:Snack

<p>* Stock Item 1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND</p>		<p>Allergen Dairy Egg Soy Wheat</p>
---	--	--

Date: 8/20/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

<p>* Stock Item 1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND</p>		<p>Allergen Dairy</p>
<p>* Stock Item AP71 BREAKFAST B CHEX & CHEESE</p>	<p>Ingredient 1280 CHEX SNACK STRAWBERRY YOGURT</p>	<p>Allergen Dairy</p> <p>Gluten Soy Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item SB2 GRIT BOWL W/SAUSAGE</p>	<p>Ingredient 1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW</p>	<p>Allergen Dairy</p>

Date: 8/20/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

<p>* Stock Item SE133 CHICKEN OVEN FRIED</p>	<p>Ingredient 1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT</p>	<p>Allergen Gluten Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item SM703 ROMAINE SPINACH SALAD</p>	<p>Ingredient 1110 CROUTONS</p> <p>1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW AC131 DRESSING RANCH</p>	<p>Allergen Dairy Gluten Wheat</p> <p>Dairy Dairy Egg Soy</p>

* **Stock Item**
SS399 BURGER GARDEN

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SS409 BIBB BURGER

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Soy
Dairy
Dairy
Egg

1375 BEEF PATTIES 1.8oz
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED
SM708 SAUCE BOOM BOOM

* **Stock Item**
SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient
1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SV251 COLLARDS SEASONED

Ingredient
1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/20/2019 **Serving Period:Snack**

* **Stock Item**
1501 CRACKERS CHEESE MINI ORIG

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/21/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES CACFP

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
AP72 BREAKFAST C YOGURT & CEREAL

Ingredient
1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES
CACFP

Allergen
Soy

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Wheat
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/21/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* Stock Item 1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE		Allergen Egg
* Stock Item SM143 Salad, Chicken Fiesta	Ingredient 1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES	Allergen Dairy Soy
	1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA	Dairy Soy
* Stock Item SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY	Ingredient 1048 SANDWICH PBJ	Allergen Gluten Peanuts Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SV98 VERTICAL VEGGIES	Ingredient AC131 DRESSING RANCH	Allergen Dairy Egg Soy

Date: 8/22/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item 1343 WAFFLES MINI IW		Allergen Dairy Egg Soy Wheat
* Stock Item 1487 MUFFIN ENGLISH		Allergen Egg Wheat
* Stock Item AP73 BREAKFAST D MUFFIN & CHEESE	Ingredient 1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND	Allergen Dairy Egg Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SB3 MUFFIN ENGLISH EGG AND CHEESE	Ingredient 1759 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED 50/50 1769 EGG PATTY COOKED USDA	Allergen Dairy Egg
* Stock Item **SG371 MUFFIN ENGLISH COOKED	Ingredient 1487 MUFFIN ENGLISH	Allergen Egg Wheat

Date: 8/22/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* Stock Item 1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE		Allergen Egg
* Stock Item SE136 CORN DOG COOKED	Ingredient 1393 CORN DOG	Allergen Egg Gluten Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SM607 SALAD CAESAR	Ingredient 1110 CROUTONS	Allergen Dairy Gluten Wheat
* Stock Item	Ingredient	Allergen

SS306 SANDWICH CIABATTA VEGGIE

1856 BREAD CIABATTA

Dairy
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/22/2019

Serving Period:Snack

*** Stock Item**

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Dairy

Date: 8/23/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES CACFP

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

AP74 BREAKFAST E CHEX & YOGURT

Ingredient

1280 CHEX SNACK STRAWBERRY
YOGURT

Allergen
Dairy

Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

*** Stock Item**

SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/23/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

SE213 PIZZA CHEESE

Ingredient

1668 PIZZA CHEESE 16" ROUND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SM611 SALAD SOUTHWSTRN CHICKEN

Ingredient

1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Soy

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

*** Stock Item**

**SM700 SAUCE SOUTHWESTERN

Ingredient

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

*** Stock Item**

Ingredient

Allergen

SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SV212 Beans Green

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/23/2019

Serving Period:Snack

*** Stock Item**

1104 GRANOLA IND

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Treenuts
Wheat

Date: 8/26/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES CACFP

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

**SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Dairy
Wheat
Wheat

Date: 8/26/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

SE93 GENERAL TSO CHICKEN

Ingredient

1804 CHICKEN W/GENERAL TSO

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SM703 ROMAINE SPINACH SALAD

Ingredient

1110 CROUTONS

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Wheat

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Dairy
Dairy
Egg
Soy

*** Stock Item**

SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient

1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SS432 SANDWICH RIB B QUE

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy

1422 PORK RIB SHAPED BBQ

Wheat
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SV335 PEAS ENGLISH FROZEN

Ingredient
1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/26/2019 **Serving Period:**Snack

* **Stock Item**
1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/27/2019 **Serving Period:**Breakfast

* **Stock Item**
1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
AP71 BREAKFAST B CHEX & CHEESE

Ingredient
1280 CHEX SNACK STRAWBERRY
YOGURT

Allergen
Dairy

Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SB2 GRIT BOWL W/SAUSAGE

Ingredient
1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Allergen
Dairy

Date: 8/27/2019 **Serving Period:**Lunch

* **Stock Item**
1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

* **Stock Item**
**AC1 CORNBREAD

Ingredient
1161 CORN MEAL WGR
1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen
Wheat
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
**AC32 MEATLOAF OLD FASHIONED

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1315 EGG MIX

Egg

* **Stock Item**
SG291 CORNBREAD

Ingredient
AC1 CORNBREAD

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SM608 SALAD CHICKEN CAESAR

Ingredient
1110 CROUTONS

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Wheat

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SS404 CROISSANT HOT HAM & CHEESE

* **Stock Item**
SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

* **Stock Item**
SV280 POTATO CREAM

Date: 8/27/2019 **Serving Period:Snack**

* **Stock Item**
1501 CRACKERS CHEESE MINI ORIG

Date: 8/28/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1097 CEREAL FROSTED FLAKES IND

* **Stock Item**
1314 DONUTS SUPER FORTIFIED

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

* **Stock Item**
1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

* **Stock Item**
AB39 MUFFINS BLUEBERRY B

* **Stock Item**
AP77 BREAKFAST H APPLE JACKS

Date: 8/28/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
SE157 CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Ingredient
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED

Ingredient
1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Ingredient
1298 POTATO INSTANT

Ingredient
1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Ingredient
1091 CEREAL APPLE FLAVORED RINGS

1281 SUNFLOWER SEEDS INDIV

Ingredient
1018 TORTILLA FLOUR 10"

Soy
Allergen
Dairy

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Wheat

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Allergen
Dairy

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

Allergen
Soy
Wheat
Dairy
Egg
Peanuts
Soy
Treenuts
Wheat

Allergen
Gluten

* **Stock Item**
SE158 CHEESE QUESADILLA

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Ingredient
1018 TORTILLA FLOUR 10"

Soy
Wheat
Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Allergen

* **Stock Item**
SM705 SALAD ASIAN

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Ingredient
1484 NOODLES CHOW MEIN DRY

Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Dairy
Allergen
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient
1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SS431 BBQ SANDWICH

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SV92 CHIPS AND SALSA

1416 PORK BBQ WITH SAUCE

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Soy
Allergen
Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/29/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES CACFP

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1343 WAFFLES MINI IW

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
AP73 BREAKFAST D MUFFIN & CHEESE

Ingredient
1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SB3 MUFFIN ENGLISH EGG AND CHEESE

Ingredient
1759 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED 50/50
1769 EGG PATTY COOKED USDA

Allergen
Dairy
Egg

* **Stock Item**
**SG371 MUFFIN ENGLISH COOKED

Ingredient
1487 MUFFIN ENGLISH

Allergen
Egg
Wheat

Date: 8/29/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* Stock Item 1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE	Ingredient 1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY 1315 EGG MIX 1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW	Allergen Egg Allergen Dairy Egg Dairy
* Stock Item **AC76 MACARONI & CHEESE	Ingredient 1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW AC76 MACARONI & CHEESE	Allergen Dairy Dairy Egg
* Stock Item **SG361 MACARONI AND CHEESE	Ingredient 1110 CROUTONS	Allergen Dairy Gluten Wheat Dairy Dairy Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SM602 SALAD SOUTHERN CHICKEN	Ingredient 1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW 1829 CHICKEN TENDERS	Allergen Dairy Gluten Soy Wheat Dairy Dairy Egg
* Stock Item SS409 BIBB BURGER	Ingredient 1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG	Allergen Dairy Gluten Soy Wheat Soy Dairy Dairy Egg
* Stock Item SS419 SANDWICH VEGGIE CHIKIN	Ingredient 1375 BEEF PATTIES 1.8oz 1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED SM708 SAUCE BOOM BOOM	Allergen Dairy Gluten Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY	Ingredient 1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG	Allergen Gluten Peanuts Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SV212 Beans Green	Ingredient 1048 SANDWICH PBJ	Allergen Gluten Peanuts Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SV251 COLLARDS SEASONED	Ingredient 1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS	Allergen Soy
* Stock Item SV251 COLLARDS SEASONED	Ingredient 1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS	Allergen Soy

Date: 8/29/2019 Serving Period:Snack

* Stock Item 1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING	Allergen Dairy
--	--------------------------

Date: 8/30/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item 1092 CEREAL CINNAMON FLAKES CACFP	Allergen Soy Wheat
* Stock Item 1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND	Allergen Dairy Gluten

* **Stock Item**
AB35 MUFFINS SPICE

Ingredient
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Soy
Wheat
Allergen
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
AP74 BREAKFAST E CHEX & YOGURT

Ingredient
1280 CHEX SNACK STRAWBERRY
YOGURT

Allergen
Dairy

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/30/2019 **Serving Period:**Lunch

* **Stock Item**
1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

* **Stock Item**
SM146 SALAD COBB

Ingredient
1110 CROUTONS

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Wheat
Egg

1751 EGGS HARD BOILED

* **Stock Item**
SS402 CHEESEBURGER

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1371 BEEF PATTIES FULLY 1.8oz
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED

* **Stock Item**
SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient
1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SV98 VERTICAL VEGGIES

Ingredient
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

Date: 8/30/2019 **Serving Period:**Snack

* **Stock Item**
1104 GRANOLA IND

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Treenuts
Wheat

REPORT CRITERIA:

* Item was added during Production
** Inner recipe with allergens



Menu Allergen Report

BIBB COUNTY BOE CENTRAL OFFICE

Date: 8/1/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

*** Stock Item**

1314 DONUTS SUPER FORTIFIED

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1343 WAFFLES MINI IW

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1520 CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen

Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/1/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

*** Stock Item**

1342 WAFFLES DUTCH WG

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1393 CORN DOG

Allergen

Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1829 CHICKEN TENDERS

Allergen

Dairy
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient

1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen

Gluten
Wheat

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Dairy

*** Stock Item**

SV212 Beans Green

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen

Soy

Date: 8/2/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

*** Stock Item**

Allergen

1314 DONUTS SUPER FORTIFIED

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1343 WAFFLES MINI IW

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/2/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1108 POP-TART STRAWBERRY ICED

Allergen

Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen

Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/2/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient

1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen

Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

*** Stock Item**

SS402 CHEESEBURGER

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1371 BEEF PATTIES FULLY 1.8oz

1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED

Soy
Dairy

Date: 8/5/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1108 POP-TART STRAWBERRY ICED

Allergen

Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/5/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen

Dairy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1520 CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/5/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS
1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

Date: 8/5/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
1342 WAFFLES DUTCH WG

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

* **Stock Item**
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SE94 CHICKEN TENDERS COOKED

Ingredient
1829 CHICKEN TENDERS

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SM146 SALAD COBB

Ingredient
1110 CROUTONS

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Wheat
Egg

* **Stock Item**
SS400 DOUBLE BIBB BURGER

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1751 EGGS HARD BOILED
1371 BEEF PATTIES FULLY 1.8oz
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED
SM708 SAUCE BOOM BOOM

Soy
Dairy
Dairy
Egg

* **Stock Item**
SV288 POTATO TOTS

Ingredient
1458 POTATOES TOTS

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/6/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SB2 GRIT BOWL W/SAUSAGE

Ingredient
1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Allergen
Dairy

Date: 8/6/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1091 CEREAL APPLE FLAVORED RINGS

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/6/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
1270 CHIPS SUN ORIGINAL IND

Allergen
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SE60 CHICKEN BREADED FILET COOKED

Ingredient
1380 CHICKEN BREADED FILLET

Allergen
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SM611 SALAD SOUTHWSTRN CHICKEN

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

Dairy
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SM700 SAUCE SOUTHWESTERN

Ingredient
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

Date: 8/6/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

* **Stock Item**
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SE100 BEEF AND CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Ingredient
1018 TORTILLA FLOUR 10"

Allergen
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SS413 SANDWICH CHICKEN

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/7/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1314 DONUTS SUPER FORTIFIED

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

Allergen

1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/7/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

*** Stock Item**

1097 CEREAL FROSTED FLAKES IND

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Dairy

Date: 8/7/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

*** Stock Item**

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

Date: 8/7/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

*** Stock Item**

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

*** Stock Item**

SE213 PIZZA CHEESE

Ingredient

1668 PIZZA CHEESE 16" ROUND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient

1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Dairy

*** Stock Item**

SM604 SALAD CHEF

Ingredient

1110 CROUTONS

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Wheat

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Dairy
Dairy
Egg
Soy

*** Stock Item**

SS406 HOTDOG ALL AMERICAN

Ingredient

1010 BUN HOT DOG WHOLE GRAIN

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

Ingredient

Allergen

SV98 VERTICAL VEGGIES

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Dairy
Egg
Soy

Date: 8/8/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item

1343 WAFFLES MINI IW

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* Stock Item

SB3 MUFFIN ENGLISH EGG AND CHEESE

Ingredient

1759 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED 50/50
1769 EGG PATTY COOKED USDA

Allergen

Dairy
Egg

* Stock Item

SG371 MUFFIN ENGLISH COOKED

Ingredient

1487 MUFFIN ENGLISH

Allergen

Egg
Wheat

Date: 8/8/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item

1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy

* Stock Item

1520 CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/8/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* Stock Item

SE103 MEAT LOAF W/SALSA GRAVY

Ingredient

1370 BEEF MEATLOAF

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

* Stock Item

SS405 SANDWICH CHICKA BOOM

Ingredient

1690 BUN HOAGIE
1829 CHICKEN TENDERS

Allergen

Wheat
Dairy
Soy
Wheat

SM708 SAUCE BOOM BOOM

Dairy
Egg

Date: 8/8/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* Stock Item

SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient

1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen

Gluten
Wheat

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Dairy

* Stock Item

SM608 SALAD CHICKEN CAESAR

Ingredient

1110 CROUTONS

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Wheat

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

Dairy
Soy

* Stock Item

SV212 Beans Green

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen

Soy

Date: 8/9/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* **Stock Item**
1108 POP-TART STRAWBERRY ICED

Allergen
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/9/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Date: 8/9/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
1800 FISH FILLET SWT POTATO

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Fish
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SS404 CROISSANT HOT HAM & CHEESE

Ingredient
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED

Allergen
Dairy

Date: 8/9/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SM143 Salad, Chicken Fiesta

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

Dairy
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SV331 CARROTS FRESH BABY W/ DIP

Ingredient
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SV92 CHIPS AND SALSA

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/12/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item 1310 BISCUIT WG		Allergen Dairy Wheat
* Stock Item 1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND		Allergen Dairy Gluten Soy Wheat
* Stock Item 1520 CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST		Allergen Soy Wheat

Date: 8/12/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* Stock Item 1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE		Allergen Egg
* Stock Item SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT	Ingredient 1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS	Allergen Gluten Wheat
	1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING	Dairy
* Stock Item SE93 GENERAL TSO CHICKEN	Ingredient 1804 CHICKEN W/GENERAL TSO	Allergen Dairy Egg Gluten Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SM705 SALAD ASIAN	Ingredient 1484 NOODLES CHOW MEIN DRY	Allergen Gluten Wheat
* Stock Item SS400 DOUBLE BIBB BURGER	Ingredient 1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG	Allergen Dairy Gluten Soy Wheat
	1371 BEEF PATTIES FULLY 1.8oz	Soy
	1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED	Dairy
	SM708 SAUCE BOOM BOOM	Dairy Egg
* Stock Item SV335 PEAS ENGLISH FROZEN	Ingredient 1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS	Allergen Soy

Date: 8/13/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item 1091 CEREAL APPLE FLAVORED RINGS		Allergen Soy Wheat
* Stock Item 1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND		Allergen Dairy
* Stock Item SG370 BISCUIT COOKED	Ingredient 1310 BISCUIT WG	Allergen Dairy Wheat

Date: 8/13/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**
AC32 MEATLOAF OLD FASHIONED

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Egg

* **Stock Item**
SE60 CHICKEN BREADED FILET COOKED

1315 EGG MIX
Ingredient
1380 CHICKEN BREADED FILLET

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/13/2019 **Serving Period:**Lunch

* **Stock Item**
AC1 CORNBREAD

1161 CORN MEAL WGR
1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat
Wheat
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SS413 SANDWICH CHICKEN

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SV280 POTATO CREAM

Ingredient
1298 POTATO INSTANT

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/14/2019 **Serving Period:**Breakfast

* **Stock Item**
1097 CEREAL FROSTED FLAKES IND

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/14/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* Stock Item AC131 DRESSING RANCH		Allergen Dairy Egg Soy
* Stock Item SM700 SAUCE SOUTHWESTERN	Ingredient AC131 DRESSING RANCH	Allergen Dairy Egg Soy
* Stock Item SV213 REFRIED BEANS	Ingredient 1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS	Allergen Soy

Date: 8/14/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* Stock Item 1393 CORN DOG		Allergen Egg Gluten Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SE160 PORK CARNITAS	Ingredient 1655 TORTILLA CORN 6"	Allergen Soy Wheat
* Stock Item SE162 PINTO BEAN TACOS	Ingredient 1655 TORTILLA CORN 6" SV213 REFRIED BEANS	Allergen Soy Wheat Peanuts Soy
* Stock Item SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT	Ingredient 1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS 1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING	Allergen Gluten Wheat Dairy
* Stock Item SM610 SALAD SOUTHWESTERN	Ingredient 1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES 1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW	Allergen Dairy Soy Dairy

Date: 8/15/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item SG371 MUFFIN ENGLISH COOKED	Ingredient 1487 MUFFIN ENGLISH	Allergen Egg Wheat
--	--	---------------------------------

Date: 8/15/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* Stock Item 1343 WAFFLES MINI IW		Allergen Dairy Egg Soy Wheat
* Stock Item 1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND		Allergen Dairy
* Stock Item 1520 CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST		Allergen Soy Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SB3 MUFFIN ENGLISH EGG AND CHEESE

Ingredient
1759 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED 50/50
1769 EGG PATTY COOKED USDA

Allergen
Dairy
Egg

Date: 8/15/2019 **Serving Period:**Lunch

* **Stock Item**
AC22 NACHO MIXTURE

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/15/2019 **Serving Period:**Lunch

* **Stock Item**
SE104 BEEF CHEESE NACHOS W/ CHIPS

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

AC22 NACHO MIXTURE

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SE107 NACHOS AND CHEESE

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SM144 SALAD BBQ Chicken

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SV92 CHIPS AND SALSA

Ingredient
1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/16/2019 **Serving Period:**Breakfast

* **Stock Item**
1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/16/2019 **Serving Period:**Lunch

* **Stock Item**
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SV288 POTATO TOTS

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING
Ingredient
1458 POTATOES TOTS

Dairy
Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/19/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1520 CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
AB39 MUFFINS BLUEBERRY B

Ingredient
1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

Date: 8/19/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

* **Stock Item**
SE138 CHICKEN AND WAFFLE

Ingredient
1342 WAFFLES DUTCH WG

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Dairy
Soy
Wheat

1829 CHICKEN TENDERS

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

* **Stock Item**
SM604 SALAD CHEF

Ingredient
1110 CROUTONS

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Wheat
Dairy
Dairy
Egg
Soy

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

* **Stock Item**
SS406 HOTDOG ALL AMERICAN

Ingredient
1010 BUN HOT DOG WHOLE GRAIN

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

Ingredient
1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SV288 POTATO TOTS

Ingredient
1458 POTATOES TOTS

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/20/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1091 CEREAL APPLE FLAVORED RINGS

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SB2 GRIT BOWL W/SAUSAGE

Ingredient
1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Allergen
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/20/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
SE133 CHICKEN OVEN FRIED

Ingredient
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SM703 ROMAINE SPINACH SALAD

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Ingredient
1110 CROUTONS

Dairy

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Wheat

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Dairy
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SS399 BURGER GARDEN

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SS409 BIBB BURGER

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1375 BEEF PATTIES 1.8oz
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED
SM708 SAUCE BOOM BOOM

Soy
Dairy
Dairy
Egg

* **Stock Item**
SV251 COLLARDS SEASONED

Ingredient
1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/21/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* **Stock Item**

1097 CEREAL FROSTED FLAKES IND

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

1314 DONUTS SUPER FORTIFIED

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen

Dairy

* **Stock Item**

AB39 MUFFINS BLUEBERRY B

Ingredient

1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen

Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/21/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**

1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen

Egg

* **Stock Item**

SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient

1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen

Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

* **Stock Item**

SM143 Salad, Chicken Fiesta

Ingredient

1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

Allergen

Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Soy

* **Stock Item**

SV98 VERTICAL VEGGIES

Ingredient

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy

Date: 8/22/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

* **Stock Item**

1343 WAFFLES MINI IW

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy

<p>* Stock Item 1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND</p>		<p>Wheat Allergen Dairy</p>
<p>* Stock Item 1520 CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST</p>		<p>Allergen Soy Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item SB3 MUFFIN ENGLISH EGG AND CHEESE</p>	<p>Ingredient 1759 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED 50/50 1769 EGG PATTY COOKED USDA</p>	<p>Allergen Dairy Egg</p>
<p>* Stock Item **SG371 MUFFIN ENGLISH COOKED</p>	<p>Ingredient 1487 MUFFIN ENGLISH</p>	<p>Allergen Egg Wheat</p>

Date: 8/22/2019 Serving Period:Lunch

<p>* Stock Item 1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE</p>		<p>Allergen Egg</p>
<p>* Stock Item SE136 CORN DOG COOKED</p>	<p>Ingredient 1393 CORN DOG</p>	<p>Allergen Egg Gluten Soy Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT</p>	<p>Ingredient 1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS</p>	<p>Allergen Gluten Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item SM607 SALAD CAESAR</p>	<p>1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING Ingredient 1110 CROUTONS</p>	<p>Dairy Allergen Dairy Gluten Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item SS306 SANDWICH CIABATTA VEGGIE</p>	<p>Ingredient 1856 BREAD CIABATTA</p>	<p>Allergen Dairy Soy Wheat</p>

Date: 8/23/2019 Serving Period:Breakfast

<p>* Stock Item 1108 POP-TART STRAWBERRY ICED</p>		<p>Allergen Gluten Soy Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item 1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND</p>		<p>Allergen Dairy Gluten Soy Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item AB35 MUFFINS SPICE</p>	<p>Ingredient 1315 EGG MIX 1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT</p>	<p>Allergen Egg Gluten Wheat</p>
<p>* Stock Item SG370 BISCUIT COOKED</p>	<p>Ingredient 1310 BISCUIT WG</p>	<p>Allergen Dairy Wheat</p>

Date: 8/23/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**

SE213 PIZZA CHEESE

Ingredient

1668 PIZZA CHEESE 16" ROUND

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient

1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen

Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

* **Stock Item**

SM611 SALAD SOUTHWSTRN CHICKEN

Ingredient

1145 TACO SHELLS PIECES

Allergen

Dairy
Soy
Dairy
Soy

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

* **Stock Item**

**SM700 SAUCE SOUTHWESTERN

Ingredient

AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Soy

* **Stock Item**

SV212 Beans Green

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen

Soy

Date: 8/26/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

* **Stock Item**

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen

Dairy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

1520 CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

AB39 MUFFINS BLUEBERRY B

Ingredient

1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY

1315 EGG MIX

1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

Date: 8/26/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

* **Stock Item**

SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient

1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen

Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

* **Stock Item**

SE93 GENERAL TSO CHICKEN

Ingredient

1804 CHICKEN W/GENERAL TSO

Allergen

Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

Ingredient

Allergen

SM703 ROMAINE SPINACH SALAD

1110 CROUTONS

Dairy
Gluten
Wheat
Dairy
Dairy
Egg
Soy

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1422 PORK RIB SHAPED BBQ

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

Ingredient

1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen

Soy

*** Stock Item**

SS432 SANDWICH RIB B QUE

*** Stock Item**

SV335 PEAS ENGLISH FROZEN

Date: 8/27/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1091 CEREAL APPLE FLAVORED RINGS

Allergen

Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen

Dairy

*** Stock Item**

SB2 GRIT BOWL W/SAUSAGE

Ingredient

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Allergen

Dairy

*** Stock Item**

SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient

1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen

Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/27/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen

Egg

*** Stock Item**

**AC1 CORNBREAD

Ingredient

1161 CORN MEAL WGR
1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen

Wheat
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

**AC32 MEATLOAF OLD FASHIONED

Ingredient

1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Egg

1315 EGG MIX

Ingredient

1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen

Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Ingredient

AC1 CORNBREAD

Allergen

Dairy
Egg

*** Stock Item**

SG291 CORNBREAD

* **Stock Item**
SM608 SALAD CHICKEN CAESAR

Ingredient
1110 CROUTONS

Gluten
Wheat
Allergen

Dairy
Gluten
Wheat
Dairy
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SS404 CROISSANT HOT HAM & CHEESE

Ingredient
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED

Allergen
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SV280 POTATO CREAM

Ingredient
1298 POTATO INSTANT

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/28/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1097 CEREAL FROSTED FLAKES IND

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1314 DONUTS SUPER FORTIFIED

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1327 MUFFIN BANANA NUT IND

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
AB39 MUFFINS BLUEBERRY B

Ingredient
1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/28/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
SE157 CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Ingredient
1018 TORTILLA FLOUR 10"

Allergen
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1704 CHICKEN FAJITA USDA

Dairy
Soy

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SE158 CHEESE QUESADILLA

Ingredient
1018 TORTILLA FLOUR 10"

Allergen
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SM705 SALAD ASIAN

Ingredient
1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SS431 BBQ SANDWICH

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Soy

* **Stock Item**
SV92 CHIPS AND SALSA

Ingredient
1416 PORK BBQ WITH SAUCE

Allergen
Dairy
Soy

Date: 8/29/2019 **Serving Period:Breakfast**

* **Stock Item**
1343 WAFFLES MINI IW

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
1436 YOGURT CHERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
1520 CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST

Allergen
Soy
Wheat

* **Stock Item**
SB3 MUFFIN ENGLISH EGG AND CHEESE

Ingredient
1759 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED 50/50
1769 EGG PATTY COOKED USDA

Allergen
Dairy
Egg

* **Stock Item**
**SG371 MUFFIN ENGLISH COOKED

Ingredient
1487 MUFFIN ENGLISH

Allergen
Egg
Wheat

Date: 8/29/2019 **Serving Period:Lunch**

* **Stock Item**
1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

* **Stock Item**
**AC76 MACARONI & CHEESE

Ingredient
1192 MILK-NONFAT DRY
1315 EGG MIX
1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen
Gluten
Wheat

* **Stock Item**

Ingredient
1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Dairy
Allergen

**SG361 MACARONI AND CHEESE

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW
AC76 MACARONI & CHEESE

Dairy
Dairy
Egg
Allergen

*** Stock Item**

SM602 SALAD SOUTHERN CHICKEN

Ingredient
1110 CROUTONS

Dairy
Gluten
Wheat

1821 CHEESE SHREDDED YELLOW
1829 CHICKEN TENDERS

Dairy
Dairy
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SS409 BIBB BURGER

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

1375 BEEF PATTIES 1.8oz
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED
SM708 SAUCE BOOM BOOM

Soy
Dairy
Dairy
Egg

*** Stock Item**

SS419 SANDWICH VEGGIE CHIKIN

Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SV212 Beans Green

Ingredient
1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen
Soy

*** Stock Item**

SV251 COLLARDS SEASONED

Ingredient
1023 BASE CHICKEN SCHOOLS

Allergen
Soy

Date: 8/30/2019

Serving Period:Breakfast

*** Stock Item**

1108 POP-TART STRAWBERRY ICED

Allergen
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

1437 YOGURT STRAWBERRY IND

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

AB35 MUFFINS SPICE

Ingredient
1315 EGG MIX
1697 FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT

Allergen
Egg
Gluten
Wheat

*** Stock Item**

SG370 BISCUIT COOKED

Ingredient
1310 BISCUIT WG

Allergen
Dairy
Wheat

Date: 8/30/2019

Serving Period:Lunch

*** Stock Item**

1527 MAYONNAISE PC LITE

Allergen
Egg

*** Stock Item**

SE251 YOGURT PARFAIT

Ingredient
1141 PRETZEL HEARTZELS

Allergen
Gluten

* **Stock Item**
SM146 SALAD COBB

1761 CHEESE MOZZARELLA STRING

Ingredient
1110 CROUTONS

Wheat
Dairy
Allergen

* **Stock Item**
SS402 CHEESEBURGER

1751 EGGS HARD BOILED
Ingredient
1082 BUN HAMBURGER WG

Dairy
Gluten
Wheat
Egg

* **Stock Item**
SS422 PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY

1371 BEEF PATTIES FULLY 1.8oz
1760 CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED
Ingredient
1048 SANDWICH PBJ

Allergen
Dairy
Gluten
Soy
Wheat
Soy
Dairy

* **Stock Item**
SV98 VERTICAL VEGGIES

Ingredient
AC131 DRESSING RANCH

Allergen
Gluten
Peanuts
Soy
Wheat

Allergen
Dairy
Egg
Soy

* Item was added during Production

** Inner recipe with allergens

